芯力特 SIT14503Q/P Series
Wide Input Range 3V~40V, Low-Power, Low Dropout Linear Regulator with Power Good
REC V1.2 March 2026 1 / 18 www.sitcores.com
FEATURES
 Input voltage range: 3V to 40V
 AEC-Q100 Grade 1 qualified
 Ultra-low quiescent current: <6.5µA
 Low dropout voltage: 100mV @ 100mA

Wide Input Range 3V~40V, Low-Power, Low Dropout Linear Regulator with Power Good
REC V1.2 March 2026 16 / 18 www.sitcores.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type number Output voltage Output current Package MSL Packing
SIT14503QT/P 5V 300mA ESOP8 MSL 3 Tape and reel
SIT14333QT/P 3.3V 300mA ESOP8 MSL 3 Tape and reel
SIT14AJ3QT/P Adjustable 300mA ESOP8 MSL 3 Tape and reel
2500 pieces/disc in taped packages.
芯力特 SIT14503Q/P Series
Wide Input Range 3V~40V, Low-Power, Low Dropout Linear Regulator with Power Good
REC V1.2 March 2026 17 / 18 www.sitcores.com
REFLOW SOLDERING
Parameter Lead-free soldering conditions